

AJOK KUMAR Singh
Agree. No-02 MB0/2024-25

MR-N/23-24-LO31-Jamui Sikanhra PWD Road to लग्ग
(Track-31) RRP-II
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RWD Jamui

DIVISION

Jamui

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

MB-No-3304

Name of work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Name of Road → L-31-Khadgaud Mangthung PWD Road to					
(1) Name of Road → L-31-Tamui Sikandra PWD Road to					
Logna. (Track-31) RRP-11					
(2) Agency → Alok Kumar Singh					
(3) Agreement no → 02/MSD/2024-25					
(4) Package no → 23127886 MR-N/23-24 Tamui/09					

(5) Date of start → 23-07-2024

(6) Date of completion → 22-04-2025

(7) Actual date of comp → 29-12-2024
Record entry

(1) clearing & grubbing and
land.

2x33x30.00x0.75 = 1425.00m

2x1x10.00x0.75 = 1500.00m

1500.00m

or 0.15 ha.

(2) Plr & fixing of typical
informational logo
land — 1 no.

[Signature]
16/11/24

[Signature]
16/11/24
AC

Continuation



Est on A/c BM

Abstract of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) clearing & grubbing road land.					
at side by - (1) T.M.B					
0.15 ha					
@ 76926.08/ha - Rs.					11539200
(2) cost of subgrade & cushion shoulder & -					
at side by - (1) T.M.B					
for 100 m lead.					
360.00 m ²					
450.00 m ²					
@ 173.51/m ²					62464200
(3) for lead 1000 m					
90.00 m ²					
@ 26472/m ²					23825200
(4) construction of granular.					
sub base -					
at side by - (2) T.M.B					
20.50 m ²					
Limit - 20.392 m ²					
@ 1817.58/m ²					37064200
(5) W.A.M Grading - 2					
at side by - (2) T.M.B					
31.19 m ²					
Limit - 30.919 m ²					
@ 3044.66/m ²					103390200
Continuation					Rs. 238282200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/7) Prime coat (Low Porosity)					
Qty in kg - (3) T.M.B					
415.867 m ²					
Unit - 412.164 m ²					
Rs. 57.43/m ²					23671200
(7/8) Tack coat.					
Qty in kg - (3) T.M.B					
3784.40 m ²					
Rs. 19.69/m ²					74515200
(8/9) Semi dense bituminous					
Concrete (1.0 m.c)					
Qty in kg - (3) T.M.B					
94.61 m ²					
Rs. 12976.12/m ²					1218497200
(9/10) Supply and providing N.P.					
300 mm dia.					
Qty in kg - (3) T.M.B					
10.02 m					
Rs. 64531/m					6453200
(10/11) Hydraulic Stone.					
1 m ²					
Rs. 3014.88/m ²					3015200
(11/12) 200 mm stone. 4.00 m ²					
Rs. 840.91/m ²					3264200
Continuation					Rs. 16.67797200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) direction & place board.					
aligning - (9) T.M.S					
0.96 M ²					
@ 15020.27/m ² - 1					14419200
(13/14) 600 mm equilateral triangle					
4.00 m.					
@ 4455.22/m ² - 1					17821200
(14/15) 600 mm circular					
1.00 m.					
@ 4326.05/m ² - 1					4326200
(15/16) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
2.00 m.					
@ 4181.52/m ² - 1					8363200
(16/17) 900 mm side octagon.					
1.00 m.					
@ 8650.88/m ² - 1					8651200
(17/18) Boundary Pillar					
4.00 m.					
@ 697.06/m ² - 1					2788200
(18/19) Planting at road and					
tree maintenance.					
4.00 m.					
@ 1305.10/m ² - 1					
(19/20) Road marking with bit					
applied - 1					
Continuation					16. 1724165200

